Plaats

Totaal
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MANNEN CATEGORIE : 4t/m 8

Naam

Mark Schutten
Rene Looman
Marcel Beumer
Hendri Bannink
Jos-Bert Aalbers
Andre Lutke Willink
Rudie Knol

Jeroen Brunsveld
Bart-Jan Aalbers
Freek Schutten
Herman Nijhuis
Peter te Boome
Rick Roerdink
Harrie Regterschot
Jeroen Lappenschaar
Ep Roelofs

Joris v Zandbergen
Willie Klein Gebbink
Jan Saaltink
Robert Schutten
Erik Jansen

Albert Brinkhuis
Albert Stokkink
Jan Schreibelt
Harrie Dolleman
Erik van Zutphen
Wim Roerdink
Stefan Groot Jebbink
Mark van Huizen
Arno Verbeek
Bennie Smeek
Avrjan v/d Peppel
Michel Makel
Maarten Otten
Andre te Boome
Gerrie Assinck

Jan Wiegers
Herman Bruggink
Martie Westerink
Co Hasselt

Guido Beerten
Harrie Smeenk
Peter Thomas
Henk Pit

Henk Wetters
Henk Harkink
Ewald Meekes
Bart Geverink
Richard Meijerman
Nico Conijn

Vereniging

De Onderlingen
EKV

Klein Dochteren
Klein Dochteren
Trefpunt
Respelhoek
Klein Dochteren
Klein Dochteren
Trefpunt

De Onderlingen
De Onderlingen
Respelhoek
EKV

KVS '82

De Onderlingen
Bekkumer

kv Woudhuis
Zwolle

EKV

De Onderlingen
TKV

Bekkumer

Klein Dochteren
Respelhoek
Klein Dochteren
TKV

EKV

Klein Dochteren
Bekkumer

t Haagje

Zwolle

kv Woudhuis
KVS '82

Klein Dochteren
Respelhoek
Zwolle
Respelhoek
Bekkumer

kv Woudhuis
Klein Dochteren
Zwolle

Zwolle
Bekkumer

De Onderlingen
KVS '82

De Moélle

De Onderlingen
't Broek

kv Warnsveld
kv Warnsveld

Cat.

STRAAT

Plaats Schot Meter

8 19 - 97,18
4 19 - 162,35
2 18 - 173,30
14 19 - 30,00
17 19 - 0,55
1 16 - 95,60
9 19 - 97,00
27 20 - 64,40
13 19 - 47,10
39 21 - 5510
6 19 - 128,70
30 21 - 131,00
19 20 - 128,50
16 19 - 7,90
54 23 - 129,00
10 19 - 93,50
21 20 - 91,20
20 20 - 94,50
24 20 - 79,00
45 22 - 114,12
46 22 - 92,90
5 19 - 139,00
40 21 - 21,10
43 22 - 122,00
11 19 - 81,00
42 21 - 8,20
7 19 - 126,20
26 20 - 67,70
57 23 - 80,50
3 18 - 90,10
28 20 - 62,50
47 22 - 8152
18 20 - 129,20
48 22 - 70,70
37 21 - 65,80
34 21 - 79,20
49 22 - 59,90
23 20 - 82,70
36 21 - 68,00
35 21 - 7150
12 19 - 65,30
29 20 - 19,40
31 21 - 123,39
32 21 - 95,00
22 20 - 83,00
25 20 - 7520
33 21 - 93,00
51 22 - 56,90
55 23 - 91,50
53 22 - 26,50

VELD

Plaats Schot Meter

6 7 - 66,85

7 7 - 6155

9 7 - 5745

3 6 - 2550

2 6 - 26,10

1 6 - 3850
18 7 - 16,00
12 7 - 30,10
22 7 - 005

5 7 - 69,70
37 8 - 30,30
10 7 - 50,90
32 8 - 3810
29 8 - 4330

8 7 - 61,00
23 8 - 76,80
27 8 - 50,30
13 7 - 28,00
30 8 - 4310
15 7 - 24,20
11 7 - 39,70
21 7 - 640
28 8 - 43,50
19 7 - 1560
25 8 - 5810
14 7 - 2510
49 8 - 265
39 8 - 2280

4 7 - 70,55
20 7 - 12,50
44 8 - 980
26 8 - 5750
33 8 - 36,50
38 8 - 29,79
17 7 - 19,10
43 8 - 1240
16 7 - 24,10
24 8 - 7040
31 8 - 41,05
41 8 - 14,70
45 8 - 790
40 8 - 1540
52 9 - 58,00
47 8 - 465
34 8 - 3590
46 8 - 500
53 9 - 5750
36 8 - 3040
50 9 - 60,50
42 8 - 13,70

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter

2 57,85
7 53,35
8 5324
3 57,59
1 58,68
28 43,66
14 48,61
4 5542
10 52,48
6 54,06
13 49,38
16 48,32
11 51,79
21 46,08
5 54,49
35 4141
20 46,11
37 41,30
17 47,12
15 48,46
18 47,05
50 36,81
9 52,86
19 46,90
46 39,02
27 43,74
33 42,39
25 4450
29 43,59
71 0,00
22 46,07
23 45,20
47 38,19
12 51,60
45 39,49
24 4519
39 41,12
61 28,10
41 41,05
36 41,32
60 28,24
48 38,18
34 42,08
40 41,08
64 27,70
52 36,51
42 40,85
44 40,39
26 44,33
38 41,15

TOTAAL

Punten

16
18
19
20
20
30
41
43
45
50
56
56
62
66
67
68
68
70
71
75
75
76
77
81
82
83
89
90
90
94
94
96
98
98
99
101
104
108
108
112
117
117
117
119
120
123
128
131
131
133




Plaats

Totaal

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

MANNEN CATEGORIE : 4t/m 8

Naam

Robert Lievestro
Jurgen Klumper
Wim Lageveen
Jurgen te Brake
Alexander v/d Steen
Rene Huis in't Veld
Martijn Smeitink
Evert Kolkman

Rob van Ginkel
Patrick van Heiningen
Jeroen Oltvoort
Herman de Graaf
Henk Wijers

Jan ten Wolde

Jan Huisman

Peter van Zutphen
Frans van Ast
Gerrit Varenbrink
Herman Berends
Willie Siemelink
Gijs Gravesteijn

Vereniging

't Broek

EDKV

De Molle
Zwolle

kv Woudhuis

t Trefpunt

De Onderlingen
Warnsveld
TKV

TKV

Klein Dochteren
Enschede

Klein Dochteren
KVS '82

kv Woudhuis
TKV

kv Warnsveld
kv Warnsveld
Warnsveld
KVS '82

t Haagje

Cat.
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STRAAT

Plaats Schot Meter

38 21 - 58,00
61 23 - 4230
15 19 - 23,40
50 22 - 59,80
62 23 - 38,10
64 24 - 48,50
66 25 - 20,20
41 21 - 1350
44 22 - 120,30
52 22 - 5510
58 23 - 68,90
68 26 - 102,00
63 24 - 90,70
59 23 - 54,80
65 24 - 35,80
60 23 - 52,50
56 23 - 90,00
67 25 - 19,80
70 27 - 80,60
69 26 - 50,80
71 27 - 49,80

VELD

Plaats Schot Meter

51 9 - 5820
48 8 - 370
65 10 - 20,10
55 9 - 4110
56 9 - 3445
35 8 - 31,70
58 9 - 11,00
59 9 - 7,70
63 10 - 53,00
60 9 - 510
54 9 - 46,10
57 9 - 1350
62 10 - 60,00
61 9 - 4,00
66 10 - 9,30
64 10 - 24,50
71 11 - 15,00
67 10 - 6,60
68 11 - 4490
70 11 - 21,00
69 11 - 36,40

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter

49 37,95
32 42,70
67 25,04
43 40,76
30 43,33
55 34,75
31 42,82
59 28,52
53 36,08
51 36,76
58 30,80
54 35,40
57 31,46
63 27,81
56 33,06
70 18,61
68 23,99
65 26,85
62 28,08
66 25,35
69 23,89

TOTAAL

Punten

138
141
147
148
148
154
155
159
160
163
170
179
182
183
187
194
195
199
200
205
209




